
Pos.

40+

1

2

3

4

5

50+

1

2

3

60+

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

St.Nr.

1

25

14

17

9

44

55

144

84

76

74

79

78

86

71

Klasse

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

50+

50+

50+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

60+

Name

Franz Baur

Ralf Geilert

Toni Voithofer

Holger Bley

Jens Schneider

Rainer Dierolf

Lutz Scheffel

Petr Kasse

Karl Seipel

Wolfgang Büttner

Klaus Raßmann

Kurt Hering

Gerd Löffler

Helmut Siegmann

Gottfried Weidner

Wohnort

Langenbernsdorf

Saalfelden

Tanna

Lödla

Michelbach

Rositz

CZ

Wächtersbach

Belm

Fabrikat

CZ, 360ccm-2T

Cheney Jawa, 640ccm-4T

BSA, 440ccm-4T

CZ, 380ccm-2T

BSA, 500ccm-4T

CZ, 380ccm-2T

CZ, 250ccm-2T

Maico, 360ccm-2T

Husqvarna, 500ccm-4T

CZ, 360ccm-2T

Maico, 250ccm-2T

Maico, 250ccm-2T

Rnd.

9

9

9

9

8

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

6

Gesamtzeit

20:50.592

21:14.339

21:44.714

22:28.576

20:30.703

20:11.807

20:15.498

22:10.452

21:40.416

21:28.040

21:31.014

21:38.419

21:44.339

21:58.728

22:29.006

Diff.

23.747

54.122

1:37.984

1 Lap

3.691

1:58.645

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

Beste Zeit.

2:09.308

2:11.943

2:13.438

2:18.348

2:21.781

2:04.254

2:05.181

2:15.528

2:11.839

2:11.724

2:27.155

2:26.355

2:28.414

2:30.136

2:54.295

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

25

22

20

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

Nach Runden sortiert
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36. Ansbacher ADAC MotoCross
DMV-Classic

2. Lauf DMV-Classic

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:32:23

Ansbach Leutershausen 1,560 Km

02.07.2011 17:15

36. Ansbacher ADAC-Motocross
2. / 3. Juli 2011


